
     $5000 ADDED PRIZE FUND
      2026 WYOMING YOUTH STATE USBC
                     BOWLING TOURNAMENT

      "USBC CERTIFIED"

TEAM, SINGLES, DOUBLES
April 11th and 12th                                 Two Bar Bowl     

April 18th and 19th 700 E Carlson, Cheyenne, Wyoming

                      307-634-7918 Entries Close 3/23/2026

Team Name: City Zip 

Captain's Name: Phone 

Email Address: Association Name: 

Team Event - Rule #8 on Reverse side                                       Team Event Entry Fee - $140.00 for 4 Person Team

    12/31/2025

1

2

3

4

Singles & Doubles (you must enter both events)                            Entry Fee Per Person -  $70.00 (for both events)

ALL $5

List in Order of Bowling Doubles EVENTS

Please Use Full Names Yes No

1

2

1

2

Optional:  All Events Pays 1 for 8

Fees in Full Must Accompany Entry Fee Submitted with Entry by Captain

Lineage $12.00 Team @ 4 x $35 = $140.00 $________

Prize Fund $11.75 Doubles @ 2 x $35 = $70.00 $________
Expenses 11.25$     Singles @ $35 each ----------- $________

Total $35.00 All Events @ $5 each ------- $________
  Per Event Per Person $________

Prize Money returned 100% as scholarship $________

Team & Singles & Doubles Prize Ratio 1 for 8

Circle your Date, Event & Time
 

April 11th 10:00  Doubles/Singles 2:00 Doubles/Singles  

April 12th 9:00  Team 12:00 Team 

April 18th 10:00  Doubles/Singles 2:00 Doubles/Singles  

April 19th 9:00  Team 12:00 Team 

LAST NAME                         FIRST NAME

Team Line Up in Order of Bowling

Use Full Names

Check

2nd

Team

   MANDATORY 

         High Average

          (see rule #3)

2024-25

HIGH AVERAGE

(see Rule #3)

  12/31/25

If you choose to mail in registration tournament director will process on-line but can't guarantee squad times.

2024-2025USBC Member's Number

Tournament Director: Kaila Horst,  1 Acrtic Ave Gillette, Wyoming 82718

 Phone: 307-299-8762   youth@bowlwyo.com

               Entries Must be received with all money and information complete.  No exceptions!!

Scan QR Code to register online.

USBC Member's

       Number

   MANDATORY 

ALL Entries placed online will get to pick squad times and immediate confirmation for entry.


